2-19Remarks: 1. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
                 2. ODM/OEM is available.
                 3. For user’s manual & datasheet download, visit www.ibase.com.tw.
Intel® Atom™ E600 series processor 3.5" Disk-Size SBC
w/ Intel® EG20T Chipset
Intel® Atom™ N450/ D510 3.5" Disk-Size
SBC w/ Intel® ICH8M Chipset
IB891

Storage Temperature -20°C~80°C (-4°F~176°F)
Relative Humidity 10%~90% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
IB888-11 / IB888-11AT* Intel® Atom™ Z510P 1.1GHz SCH US15WP on board,3.5-inch Disk
Size SBC w/ Gigabit LAN, DVI
IB81T / IB888-11TAT* Intel® Atom™ Z510PT 1.1GHz SCH US15WPT on board,3.5-inch Disk
Size SBC w/ Gigabit LAN, DVI, Wide Temp. support (-20°C~70°C)
IB888-13T / IB888-13TAT* Intel® Atom™ Z520PT 1.33GHz SCH US15WPT on board, 3.5-inch
Disk Size SBC w/ Gigabit LAN, DVI, Wide Temp. support (-20°C~70°C)
IB888-16 / IB888-16AT* Intel® Atom™ Z530P 1.6GHz SCH US15WP on board, 3.5-inch Disk
Size SBC w/ Gigabit LAN, DVI
IB54 Cable kit for IB888 series, w/ IDE, PS/2, USB, COM, audio, printer
and power cable
HSIB888-BGA Heatsink/ for IB888 BGA
CSB200-88811M Fanless chassis with IB888-11-ASB 3.5-inch SBC, w/ external CF
card slot, 60W power adaptor
2
COM
1
SATA II
2
Gbe LAN
4
USB
* Remarks: AT means with AT mode support.
3.5" Disk-Size SBC
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 IBASE:
  EMB-IB888-11  EMB-IB888-11T  EMB-IB888-13T  EMB-IB888-16  EMBX-IB891D5-HS  EMBX-IB891-HS  EMB-IB891-
D5  EMB-IB891  IB891  IB888-16  IB888-11T  IB891-D5  HSIB891-BGA  HSIB891D5-BGA  IB888-11  IB888-13T